
Sessions  Billing Type Package Options Session
Count

Per
Session Duration Total

Price Savings  Include Bonus Sessions
from Regular Price  Sign-up Date Make up

Sessions

90min Session

1A,1B, 1C One time Fee Season Pass from
Jan 20-June 1st

18 Sessions $61 90min $1100 $430 7 Bonus Sessions 
Sign-up 

before Dec 23th
Discount Code 1S1220

None

1A,1B, 1C One time fee Season Pass from
Jan 20-June 1st

18 Sessions $67 90min $1200 $330 4.8 Bonus Sessions Sign-up after Dec 23th None

1A,1B, 1C
Bills Every 6
weeks 
(3 times)

6 Week Auto
Subscription 

Can stop
every 6 weeks $70 90min $1260 $270 3.8 Bonus Sessions Sign-up after Dec 23th None

1A,1B, 1C
Bill 3 weeks
(6 times)

3 Week Auto
Subscription 

Can stop
every 3 weeks $75 90min $1350 $180 2.4 Bonus Sessions Sign-up after Dec 23th None

1A,1B, 1C
Pay as you
go

Individual
Sessions $85 90min $1530 - Regular Session   None

120min Session

2A,2B One time Fee Season Pass from
Jan 20-June 1st

18 Sessions $81 120min $1460 $520 6.5  Bonus Sessions
Sign-up

 before Dec 23th
Discount Code 2S1220

None

2A,2B One time Fee Season Pass from
Jan 20-June 1st

18 Sessions $90 120min $1620 $360 4 Bonus Sessions Sign-up after Dec 23th None

2A,2B
Bills Every 6
weeks 
(3 times)

6 Week Auto
Subscription

Can stop
every 6 weeks $94 120min $1692 $288 3 Bonus Sessions Sign-up after Dec 23th None

2A,2B
Bill 3 weeks
(6 times)

3 Week Auto
Subscription 

Can stop
every 3 weeks $100 120min $1800 $180 1.8 Bonus Sessions Sign-up after Dec 23th None

2A,2B
Pay as you
go

Individual
Sessions  $110 120min $1980 - Regular Session Sign-up after Dec 23th None

If session(s)  were canceled due to weather or rain, the $ amount you paid for session will be given as credit towards Summer
Camps. 
We focus on smaller groups; our aim is for a 4 player to 1 coach ratio. 

Surina De Beer Zalles Tennis Program Pricing:  January 20th - June 1st, 2024  



Friday Invitation Dates Saturday  Dates Holidays Times and Sessions

Fri 19 Jan Sat 20 Jan Program Starts
Session 1A, 1B, 1C 830am-10am

Session 2A, 2B 10am-12pm
Friday Invitation TBA 

Fri 26 Jan Sat 27Jan See Above

Fri 4 Feb Sat 3 Feb  See Above

Fri 9 Feb Sat 10 Feb See Above

Fri 16 Feb Sat 17 Feb See Above

Fri 23 Feb Sat 24 Feb See Above

Fri 1 March Sat 2 March See Above

Fri 8 March Sat 9 March See Above

Fri 15 March Sat 16 March See Above

Fri 22 March Sat 23 March See Above

Fri 29 March Sat 30 March NO CLASS TBD Holiday Week Camps

Fri 5 April Sat 6 April NO CLASS TBD Holiday Week Camps

Fri 12 April Sat 13 April See Above

Fri 19 April Sat 20 April See Above

Fri 26 April Sat 27 April See Above

Fri 3 May Sat 4 May See Above

Fri 10 May Sat 11 May See Above

Fri 17 May Sat 18 May See Above

Fri 24 May Sat 25 May See Above

Fri 31 May Sat 1 Jun Program Ends See Above

2024 Tennis Programs Dates

Be on the look out for Holiday Week Camps however this still has TBD
You can request for the Friday invitation only for tournament players  - There is an A Group (6 players max) and B
group (8 players max)   



QUICK OVERVIEW:

CLASS DESCRIPTION: TEACHING STROKE
FUNDAMENTALS IN TENNIS
LEVEL: BEGINNER/INTERMEDIATE
DURATION: 90 MINUTES
CLASS SIZE: 4 STUDENTS PER COACH 
AGE GROUP:  6-9 YEARS
BALL COLORS: RED AND ORANGE
CURRENT CLASS TIMES: 

SATURDAYS 8:30 AM - 10:00 AM
JAN 20TH - JUNE 1ST, 2024
NO CLASS ON SAT MARCH 30TH AND APRIL 6TH
18 SATURDAYS IN TOTAL

SPECIAL OFFERS:

6-Month Pass (January 20th to June 1st, 2024)
Early Bird Discounts available until December
23rd, 2023. for the 6 month pass
3-Class Memberships (automatic renewal
unless canceled)
6-Class Memberships (automatic renewal
unless canceled)

PRE-REQUISITES:
A love for the sport!
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QUICK OVERVIEW:
CLASS DESCRIPTION: LEARNING THE FUNDAMENTALS OF THE
STROKES IN TENNIS
LEVEL: BEGINNER / INTERMEDIATE
DURATION: 90 MINUTES
CLASS SIZE: 4 STUDENTS PER COACH 
AGE GROUP:  10-16 YEARS
BALL COLORS: GREEN/YELLOW
CURRENT CLASS TIMES: 

SATURDAYS 8:30 AM - 10:00 AM
JAN 20TH - JUNE 1ST, 2024
NO CLASS ON SAT MARCH 30TH AND APRIL 6TH
18 SATURDAYS IN TOTAL

PRE-REQUISITES:
A love for the sport!.

1C TENNIS STROKE FUNDAMENTALS FOR AGES 10-16

1A - TENNIS STROKE FUNDAMENTALS FOR 9 & UNDER

SPECIAL OFFERS:
6-Month Pass (January 20th to June 1st, 2024)
Early Bird Discounts available until December
23rd, 2023. for the 6 month pass
3-Class Memberships (automatic renewal
unless canceled)
6-Class Memberships (automatic renewal
unless canceled)



QUICK OVERVIEW:

CLASS DESCRIPTION: SHOT VARIATION STRATEGY
DEVELOPMENT ORANGE BALL COURT
LEVEL: ADVANCED ORANGE BALL
DURATION: 90 MINUTES
CLASS SIZE: 4 STUDENTS PER COACH 
AGE GROUP:  6-10 YEARS
BALL COLORS: ORANGE
CURRENT CLASS TIMES: 

SATURDAYS 8:30 AM - 10:00 AM
JAN 20TH - JUNE 1ST, 2024
NO CLASS ON SAT MARCH 30TH AND APRIL 6TH
18 SATURDAYS IN TOTAL

PRE-REQUISITES:

We recommend that participants have a solid
foundation in tennis, ideally with ongoing private
coaching and with yellow ball tournament play
experience. 
Players will be assessed for their skill level to
ensure the class is the right fit.
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Join us to enhance your tennis skills in a fun and supportive environment!

SPECIAL OFFERS:
6-Month Pass (January 20th to June 1st, 2024)
Early Bird Discounts available until December
23rd, 2023. for the 6 month pass
3-Class Memberships (automatic renewal
unless canceled)
6-Class Memberships (automatic renewal
unless canceled)



SPECIAL OFFERS:
6-Month Pass (January 20th to June 1st, 2024)
Early Bird Discounts available until December 23rd, 2023.
for the 6 month pass
3-Class Memberships (automatic renewal unless canceled)
6-Class Memberships (automatic renewal unless canceled)
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QUICK OVERVIEW:
CLASS DESCRIPTION: LEARNING THE FUNDAMENTALS
OF THE STROKES IN TENNIS
LEVEL: BEGINNER / INTERMEDIATE
DURATION: 90 MINUTES
CLASS SIZE: 4 STUDENTS PER COACH 
AGE GROUP:  10-16 YEARS
BALL COLORS: GREEN/YELLOW
CURRENT CLASS TIMES: 

SATURDAYS 8:30 AM - 10:00 AM
JAN 20TH - JUNE 1ST, 2024
NO CLASS ON SAT MARCH 30TH AND APRIL 6TH
18 SATURDAYS IN TOTAL

QUICK OVERVIEW:
CLASS DESCRIPTION: SHOT VARIATION STRATEGY
DEVELOPMENT GREEN BALL COURT
LEVEL: ADVANCED GREEN BALL
DURATION: 120 MINUTES
CLASS SIZE: 4 STUDENTS PER COACH 
AGE GROUP:  9-12 YEARS
BALL COLOR: GREEN
CURRENT CLASS TIMES: 

SATURDAYS 10 AM - 12:00 PM
JAN 20TH - JUNE 1ST, 2024
NO CLASS ON SAT MARCH 30TH AND APRIL 6TH
18 SATURDAYS IN TOTAL

2A - GREEN BALL ADVANCED FOR 9-12 YRS 2024

2B - YELLOW BALL ADVANCED FOR 10-16YRS 2024

PRE-REQUISITES:
We recommend that participants have a solid foundation in
tennis, ideally with ongoing private coaching and with yellow
ball tournament play experience. 
Players will be assessed for their skill level to ensure the class
is the right fit.

SPECIAL OFFERS:
6-Month Pass (January 20th to June 1st, 2024)
Early Bird Discounts available until December 23rd,
2023. for the 6 month pass
3-Class Memberships (automatic renewal unless
canceled)
6-Class Memberships (automatic renewal unless
canceled)PRE-REQUISITES:
We recommend that participants have a solid foundation in
tennis, ideally with ongoing private coaching and with yellow
ball tournament play experience. 
Players will be assessed for their skill level to ensure the class is
the right fit.


